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Aronowitz Sheri aronowitzs@dfsd.org 1561 Kindergarten
Bandov Karen bandovk@dfsd.org 1474 Secretary-Main  Office
Bashark Kristen basharkk@dfsd.org 1521 Kindergarten/Special Education
Bauer Jessica bauerj@dfsd.org 1504 Technology
Behrendt Marlene behrendtm@dfsd.org 1505 Occupational Therapist
Berasi Eileen berasie@dfsd.org 1533 ENL
Bochicchio Christina bochicchioc@dfsd.org 1506 Kindergarten
Bookin Lauren bookinl@dfsd.org 1560 5th Grade/Special Education
Brennan Christine brennanc@dfsd.org 1508 Kindergarten
Brewster Nathan brewstern@dfsd.org 1556 Music/Band
Briscoe Denise briscoed@dfsd.org 1484 Physical Education
Campbell Julie campbellj@dfsd.org 1528 5th Grade
Canary Melinda canarym@dfsd.org 1536 Intermediate Special Class
Chiossi Amy chiossia@dfsd.org 1503 3rd Grade/Special Education
Cicero Holly ciceroh@dfsd.org 1512 2nd Grade
Clifford Patricia cliffordp@dfsd.org 1402 Social Worker
Cole Christine colec@dfsd.org 1550 Music
Colsey Kristin colseyk@dfsd.org 1531 1st Grade
Cooper Jessica cooperj@dfsd.org 1542 Speech/Language
Coren Victoria corenv@dfsd.org 1570 Kindergarten
Cornell Beth Anne cornellb@dfsd.org 1530 2nd Grade
Coulehan Marrisa coulehanm@dfsd.org 1588 Foreign Language
Del Pilar Christina delpilarc@dfsd.org 1422 School Counselor
DiMaria Gina dimariag@dfsd.org 1467 Nurse
DiStefano Douglas distefanod@dfsd.org 1516 Kindergarten
Donahue Karen donahuek@dfsd.org 1517 2nd Grade & 1st Grade/Special Education
Drake Julia drakej@dfsd.org 1475 Principal
Duane Patricia duanep@dfsd.org 1519 5th Grade
Dwyer Lauren dwyerl@dfsd.org 1461 Psychologist
Esposito Cynthia espostioc@dfsd.org 1564 Secretary to the Principal - Main Office
Ferreira Wendi ferreiraw@dfsd.org 1522 5th Grade
Ferri Frank ferrif@dfsd.org 1501 4th Grade
Flanagan Linda flanaganl@dfsd.org 1565 Special Education Coordinator
Foresti Janet forestij@dfsd.org 1538 4th Grade
Fucci Tara fuccit@dfsd.org 1523 1st Grade
Galati Tara galatit@dfsd.org 1524 2nd Grade
Garofalo Vincent garofalov@dfsd.org 1582 Physical Education
Gilson KC sokolskik@dfsd.org 1558 4th Grade/Special Education
Gismervik Jean gismervikj@dfsd.org 1479 Director of Special Education
Giuliano Patricia giulianop@dfsd.org 1526 4th Grade
Grabelsky Leah grabelskyl@dfsd.org 1436 Assistant Principal
Griffin Nancy griffinn@dfsd.org 1543 2nd Grade/Special Education
Guagenti Wendy guagentiw@dfsd.org 1513 Art
Guglielmo Barbara guglielmob@dfsd.org 1527 2nd Grade
Hertzberg David hertzbergd@dfsd.org 1587 Music/Orchestra
Jandovitz Meredith jandovitzm@dfsd.org 5th Grade
Johnston Kerry johnstonk@dfsd.org 1537 3rd Grade/Special Education
Kaczmarek Michelle kaczmarekm@dfsd.or 1449 Literacy Coordinator
Kaminski Joan kaminskijoan@dfsd.or 1553 4th Grade/Special Education
LaPorte Karen laportek@dfsd.org 1557 5th Grade
Mair Holly mairh@dfsd.org 1534 4th Grade
Malbin Hallie malbinh@dfsd.org 1470 Psychologist
Mandel Emily mandele@dfsd.org 1591 Primary Special Class
Mayfield Lisa mayfieldl@dfsd.org 1507 1st Grade
Metrano Laura metranol@dfsd.org 1568 3rd Grade
Meyer Melissa meyerm@dfsd.org 1545 3rd Grade
Misrok Donna misrokd@dfsd.org 1540 5th Grade
Moccia Christina mocciac@dfsd.org 1529 AIS
Mullen Deanna mullend@dfsd.org 1502 2nd Grade
Murray Meagan murraym@dfsd.org 1567 3rd Grade
O'Halloran Luara Lynn ohalloranl@dfsd.org 1580 Physical Therapist
O'Rourke Catherine orourkec@dfsd.org 1559 4th Grade
Paterra Kenya paterrak@dfsd.org 1486 Foreign Language
Pecora Stephanie pecoras@dfsd.org 1425 Physical Education
Pinkava Elizabeth pinkavae@dfsd.org 1579 1st Grade
Rodriguez Lauren rodriguezl@dfsd.irg 1464 Library
Rosen Josh rosenj@dfsd.org 1590 Math Specialist
Russo Rosann russor@dfsd.org 1511 ENL
Ryan Karen ryank@dfsd.org 1535 2nd Grade
Sanseverino Judith sanseverinoj@dfsd.or 1544 ENL
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Santana Alyssa santanaa@dfsd.org 1510 1st Grade
Schacher Sarah schachers@dfsd.org 1555 1st Grade
Segelbacher Tracy segelbachert@dfsd.or 1481 Special Education Coordinator
Sudak Lynn sudakl@dfsd.org 1518 Speech/Language
Sullivan Sheila sullivans@dfsd.org 1586 AIS
Summerville-Nelson Diamond summervilled@dfsd.or 2nd Grade
Thomson Sarah thomsons@dfsd.org 1573 AIS
Thyrre Stephanie thyrres@dfsd.org 1552 Art
Todd Currier toddc@dfsd.org 1548 3rd Grade
Tsiamtsiouris Juliana tsiamtsiourisj@dfsd.or 1554 5th Grade/Special Education
Tuman Ronit tumanr@dfsd.org 1514 Kindergarten
Walker Kara walkerk@dfsd.org 1515 AIS/Reading Specialist
Wardlaw Nathaniel wardlawn@dfsd.org 1413 Music
Watson Dawn watsond@dfsd.org 1532 3rd Grade
Zarro Patricia zarrop@dfsd.org 1525 1st Grade
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